•  Industry standard for leak-free
operation
•  Over 1,000,000,000 cycles
•  Fast response time
•  Large flows in small, sleek design
•  Low heat rise/low power
•  Robust stainless steel “Spider” flat
armature spring

7390 Colerain Avenue • Cincinnati, OH 45239 • 513-521-4261 • 877-245-6247 • Fax 513-521-4464 • www.clippard.com
Technical Data Bulletin 4.2.15 • For Warranty & Disclaimer Information, visit www.clippard.com/warranty
Ordering Information
Spade Terminals
Manifold Mount Cartridge Style Voltage
2-Way
DT-2M-12 DT-2C-12 12 VDC
DT-2M-24 DT-2C-24 24 VDC
DT-2M-12-L DT-2C-12-L 12 VDC
DT-2M-24-L DT-2C-24-L 24 VDC
3-Way
DT-3M-12 DT-3C-12 12 VDC
DT-3M-24 DT-3C-24 24 VDC
Wire Leads